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Squadra
CAMAIORE

SERAVEZZA
URBINO TACCOLA
LAMMARI
MARINA LA PORTUALE
CUOIOPELLI
ATLETICO PIOMBINO
CASTELFIORENTINO
SAN GIMIGNANOSPORT
PIETRASANTA MARINA
ALBINIA
ART. IND. LARCIANESE
GAMBASSI
REAL FORTE QUERCETA
CENAIA

FORCOLI VALDERA
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@ CAMPIONATO ECCELLENZA TOSCANA GIRONE A

GF
53

46

39

23

47

a7

31

41

31

51

36

40

36

58

34

18

GS
36

45

37

36

55

28

33

41

43

27

47
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47
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51
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